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Κυριακή 31 Μαρτίου 2024

Ολικά Χλμ

ΣΕΧ 0 KIATO 10:30:00

ΤΜ2/RS1 15,989 15,989 0:35:00 35:00 11:05:00
RS01 Βαλτος 9,487

ΤΜ3/RS2 12,065 28,054 0:23:00 0:58:00 11:28:00
RS02 Λέχωβα 6,497

ΤΜ4/RS3 13,014 41,068 0:27:00 1:25:00 11:55:00
RS03 Καστράκι 12,420

TM5/RS4 16,630 57,698 0:30:00 1:55:00 12:25:00
RS04 Αηδώνια 13,435

TM6/RS5 14,287 71,985 0:24:00 2:19:00 12:49:00
RS05 Ψαρι 6,339

TM7/RS6 58,606 130,591 1:31:00 3:50:00 14:20:00
RS06 Ματι 9,413

TM8/RS7 46,733 177,324 1:50:00 5:40:00 16:10:00
RS07 Στενο 13,972

TM9/RS8 15,673 192,997 0:25:00 6:05:00 16:35:00
RS08 Καρυα 15,857

TM10/RS9 20,690 213,687 0:35:00 6:40:00 17:10:00
RS09 Στύλια 11,610

TM11/RS10 13,254 226,941 0:25:00 7:05:00 17:35:00
RS10 Βελίνα 3,377

ΣΕΧ1 Κεφαλάρι 12,406 239,347 0:25:00 7:30:00 18:00:00

Σύνολο χλμ 102,407 239,347
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